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Women / XG / Sr A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barnard427
Maximum Athletics

9.375 9.775 9.6509.300 38.100
2T 1T 3T 3T 1 

1 

Joanna Lian221
Classic Gymnastics

8.950 9.675 9.4759.300 37.400
8 3 3T 8 2 

2 

Hayleigh Serrano210
All Stars Unlimited

9.175 9.775 9.5758.850 37.375
5 1T 13 6 3 

3 

Madeline Lischka394
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.500 9.550 9.6508.625 37.325
1 5T 15 3T 4 

4 

Virginia Winston494
Discover

8.550 9.350 9.5009.325 36.725
14T 10 2 7 5 

5 

Leah Peaslee188
JCC Dallas

9.300 9.125 9.3008.975 36.700
4 14 10 13T 6 

6 

Marley Rath-Finkelstein167
Texas East

8.550 9.650 9.4259.000 36.625
14T 4 9 10 7 

7 

Addison Ashton251
Fun & Fitness Gym 1

9.050 8.975 9.4009.025 36.450
6 15T 8 11 8 

8 

Andreah Rivera189
JCC Dallas

9.000 9.475 9.3758.525 36.375
7 9 16 12 9 

9 

Presley Houck263
HGC

9.375 9.550 9.7507.600 36.275
2T 5T 22 1T 10 

10 

Ella Wood382
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.800 8.775 9.6008.925 36.100
9T 20 12 5 11 

11 

Caleigh England465
Infinite Bounds

8.550 8.900 9.4509.050 35.950
14T 19 6T 9 12 

12 

Carrigan Ring356
Texas Best

8.550 9.550 9.7508.025 35.875
14T 5T 19 1T 13 

13 

Hannah Baker305
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.200 9.500 8.9509.200 35.850
19 8 5 19 14 

14 

Lucy Feld181
JCC Dallas

8.625 8.925 9.3008.950 35.800
13 18 11 13T 15 

15 

Sarah Barnes316
TEGA

8.750 8.975 9.3008.725 35.750
11 15T 14 13T 16 

16 

Emilia McFadden435
Powerhouse

8.150 9.325 8.9259.050 35.450
20T 11 6T 20 17 

17 

Charmaine Nash518
River City Gymnastic

8.800 7.950 9.3009.350 35.400
9T 22 1 13T 18 

18 

Olivia Aikens408
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.700 9.250 8.6508.350 34.950
12 12 17T 22 19 

19 

Embry Gabriel330
Lone Star

8.400 8.975 8.9008.000 34.275
18 15T 20 21 20 

20 

Molly Hooker166
Texas East

8.000 9.200 9.1757.875 34.250
22 13 21 18 21 

21 

Lauren Talley279
Lobo Gymnastics

8.150 8.400 9.3008.350 34.200
20T 21 17T 13T 22 

22 
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